LONG DIVISION WITH A REMAINDER UP TO 100 (G-4)

SOLUTIONS: TEST 2

Name:

Time:

Score:

y—

9) 11143

354
— 342
123
—114
90
~76
140
—114

260
-228
32

38=293236

Mathematics: Division - Level 4b - German division - Set 4 53

10) 322909
-304
189
- 152
379
~342
370
—342
280
—~266
140
—114
26

38=849973
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